., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark Howard Filer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Howard Filer
Postcode EC2N 4AG

Date of birth June 1967

Total current 93
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ZORIN AVENUE HOLDCO 6 LIMITED

ZORIN AVENUE LENDCO 6 LIMITED

DATIL FUNDING LIMITED

SCOTCH BONNET FUNDING LIMITED
ZORIN AVENUE LENDCO 4 LIMITED
MORTIMER BTL 2022-1 PLC
MORTIMER BTL 2022-1 PARENT
LIMITED

HIDALGO FUNDING LIMITED

ZORIN AVENUE HOLDCO 3 LIMITED
ZORIN AVENUE LENDCO 3 LIMITED
ELVET MORTGAGES 2021-1 PLC
ELVET MORTGAGES 2021-1
HOLDCO LIMITED

ZORIN AVENUE HOLDCO LIMITED
ZF BIDCO LIMITED

ZEUS TOPCO LIMITED

ZORIN AVENUE LENDCO 2 LIMITED
MORTIMER BTL 2021-1 PLC
MORTIMER BTL 2021-1 PARENT
LIMITED

EARTHAVE BRIDGING LIMITED
HABANERO FUNDING LIMITED
OPTIMUM CREDIT LIMITED

ELVET MORTGAGES 2020-1 PLC
ELVET MORTGAGES 2020-1
HOLDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14888642

14889481

14128888
14128131
14039534
13848774
13846701

13797959
13650216
13641354
13544591
13540705

13478553
13478522
13474755
13437357
13340043
13333416

13181834
13156733
12546434
12541031
12533607

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/5

Newly

Newly

910892760

910892760

8th Floor 100 Bishopsgate

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/05/2023

23/05/2023

24/05/2022
24/05/2022
11/04/2022
14/01/2022
13/01/2022

13/12/2021
29/09/2021
24/09/2021
03/08/2021
30/07/2021

25/06/2021
25/06/2021
24/06/2021
03/06/2021
16/04/2021
14/04/2021

05/02/2021
25/01/2021
03/04/2020
31/03/2020
25/03/2020

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Mark Howard Filer 910892760
ERM FUNDING PLC 12498822 Active - Accounts Filed 04/03/2020 Director
PUMA BTL LTD 12407213 Active - Accounts Filed 16/01/2020 Director
MORTIMER BTL 2020-1 PARENT 12361830 Active - Accounts Filed 12/12/2019 Director
LIMITED
MORTIMER BTL 2020-1 PLC 12361835 In Liquidation 12/12/2019 Director
MONEYBARN FINANCING LIMITED 12323134 Active - Accounts Filed 19/11/2019 Director
SHAREHOLDER TRUSTEE LIMITED 05870105 Active - Accounts Filed 26/09/2019 Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2019-1 PLC 12166381 Active - Accounts Filed 20/08/2019 Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2019-1 12166331 Active - Accounts Filed 20/08/2019 Director
HOLDCO LIMITED
BTL NO.2 LTD 11935556 Active - Accounts Filed 09/04/2019 Director
JALAPENO FUNDING LIMITED 11933688 Active - Accounts Filed 09/04/2019 Director
MORTIMER BTL 2019-1 PARENT 11924374 Active - Accounts Filed 03/04/2019 Director
LIMITED
MORTIMER BTL 2019-1 PLC 11924217 In Liquidation 03/04/2019 Director
STUDIO FINANCING LIMITED 11644219 Active - Accounts Filed 26/10/2018 Director
TITANNO. 1LTD 11606921 Active - Accounts Filed 05/10/2018 Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2018-1 11478978 Active - Accounts Filed 23/07/2018 Director
HOLDCO LIMITED
GOSFORTH MORTGAGES TRUSTEE 11444216 In Liquidation 02/07/2018 Director
2018-1 LIMITED
GOSFORTH FUNDING 2018-1 PLC 11444253 In Liquidation 02/07/2018 Director
GOSFORTH HOLDINGS 2018-1 11444180 In Liquidation 02/07/2018 Director
LIMITED
TSO HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED 11400034 Active - Accounts Filed 06/06/2018 Director
CTRL SECTION 1 FINANCE PLC 04868980 Active - Accounts Filed 16/05/2018 Director
PLANETREE LIMITED 11270606 Active - Accounts Filed 22/03/2018 Director
OAKWOOD GLOBAL ASSETS 05456331 Active - Accounts Filed 28/09/2017 Director
LIMITED
ALBA 2006-2 PLC 05818994 Active - Accounts Filed 07/09/2017 Director
ALBA 2007-1 PLC 05965813 Active - Accounts Filed 07/09/2017 Director
ALBA 2005-1 PLC 05532547 Active - Accounts Filed 07/09/2017 Director
BTL NO.1LTD 10923437 Active - Accounts Filed 18/08/2017 Director
LNH REALISATIONS ENGLAND 07819592 Non-Trading 17/07/2017 Director
LIMITED
LNH REALISATIONS WALES LIMITED 07819511 Non-Trading 17/07/2017 Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 4 LIMITED 07228697 Active - Accounts Filed 17/07/2017 Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 1 LIMITED 07228626 Active - Accounts Filed 17/07/2017 Director
LNH REALISATIONS IRELAND 07819489 Non-Trading 17/07/2017 Director
LIMITED
LNH REALISATIONS CALEDONIA 07819754 Non-Trading 17/07/2017 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Page 2/5



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark Howard Filer

BRUCHMEN NO. 6 LIMITED
BRUCHMEN NO. 5 LIMITED
BRUCHMEN NO. 3 LIMITED
BRUCHMEN NO. 2 LIMITED

LDC (CARE HOMES) BIDCO LIMITED
LDC (CARE HOMES) FINCO LIMITED
A2D FUNDING Il PLC

TCHG CAPITAL PLC

GREAT HALL ACQUISITION LIMITED
GREAT HALL MORTGAGES NO.1 PLC
AVENELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LONDON WALL MORTGAGE CAPITAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOBART HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREENE KING FINANCE PARENT
LIMITED

LONDON WALL MORTGAGE CAPITAL
PLC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCROLL LENDING 1 LIMITED
SLATTERS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BERESFORD AK LIMITED
CONSYC LIMITED

ATLAS HOLDCO LIMITED

ATLAS TOPCO LIMITED

ATLAS BIDCO LIMITED
FERNANDO SSN PLC
FERNANDO PROPCO HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FERNANDO JSN PLC
FERNANDO HOLDCO LIMITED
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO)
LIMITED

WHITEHALL DEBENTURE COMPANY
LIMITED

BOMAD INVESTMENTS | LIMITED
SG ROOFTOPS 1 LIMITED
PREBENDS WAREHOUSE 2019-1
LIMITED

LENDINVEST TITAN LTD

N/A* - no information available

07228740
07228696
07228658
07228662
09703010
09702968
09136166
08971695
05950223
05950229
03817309
10001304

03958420
05320993

10001337

Number

13947274
13650064
13596422
13419686
12427439
12427320
12427496
12318024
12318016

12318000
12317980
11323479
11852239
11831017
11766421
11735113

11606526

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 3/5

17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
11/05/2017
11/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017

10/05/2017
10/05/2017

10/05/2017

App. Date
01/03/2022
29/09/2021
01/09/2021
25/05/2021
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
15/11/2019
15/11/2019

15/11/2019
15/11/2019
29/03/2019
28/02/2019
18/02/2019
14/01/2019
19/12/2018

05/10/2018

910892760

Res. Date

14/04/2022

17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
19/08/2020
19/08/2020

19/08/2020
19/08/2020
31/07/2020
28/10/2019

22/06/2023
31/07/2020

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark Howard Filer

GVO BIOMASS LIMITED
ALDERMASTON POWER LIMITED
SURREY STREET FINANCE LIMITED
SURREY STREET FINANCE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

AMPIL 2 ASSET LIMITED

SALT END POWER LIMITED
ELVET MORTGAGES 2018-1 PLC
SICAMORE NO. 1 LIMITED
SICAMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
KZ1234 LIMITED

GZ1234 LIMITED

HZ1234 LIMITED

TOLKIEN FUNDING SUKUK NO. 1
PLC

TOLKIEN HOLDING SUKUK NO. 1
LIMITED

SCHOLZ HOLDING GMBH

ALBA 2006-1 LIMITED
MOORGATE FUNDING 2014-1
LIMITED

TELLUMO FINANCE LIMITED
MONEYBARN FINANCING LIMITED
A2D FUNDING PLC
AGGREGATED MICRO POWER
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
AGGREGATED MICRO POWER
INFRASTRUCTURE 2 PLC
HOBART PROPERTY LIMITED
SIX WHOLE MILES LIMITED
STANHOPE 2014 LIMITED
EUROPEAN DIRECTORIES UK
LIMITED

BILLITON SVC LIMITED
AVENELL PROPERTY LIMITED
CHESTER ASSET OPTION NO. 3
LIMITED

CAYENNE FUNDING LTD

ED UK 2 LIMITED

LDC NOMINEE SECRETARY LIMITED

L.D.C. (SPV NO.1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09098445
11551222
11531189
11529713

10388500
10700002
11479178
11448659
11448494
11434480
11434467
11434459
11084430

11084397

FC033092

05746554
08929208

10951909
10889591
08641714
08865609

10360953

03978071
03588423
08962965
06228271

04074194
03817411
05506639

09120781
08341817
06040545
04455489

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active -
Incorporated

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Page 4/5

Newly

06/09/2018
04/09/2018
22/08/2018
21/08/2018

21/08/2018
21/08/2018
23/07/2018
04/07/2018
04/07/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
27/11/2017

27/11/2017

01/10/2017

07/09/2017
07/09/2017

07/09/2017
28/07/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017

22/05/2017

10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017

10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017

10/05/2017
10/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017

910892760

31/07/2020
30/11/2018

31/07/2020
21/12/2018

30/11/2022

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

10/07/2023

17/03/2023

15/09/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark Howard Filer

LDC NOMINEE DIRECTOR NO. 1
LIMITED

LDC NOMINEE DIRECTOR NO. 2
LIMITED

CD CORPORATE DIRECTOR NO. 2
LIMITED

L.D.C. CORPORATE DIRECTOR NO. 5
LIMITED

PCL FUNDING Il PLC

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2017 - AUBURN 11 PLC

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2017 - AUBURN 11 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-VANTAGE1 PLC

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-VANTAGE1 HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-GRANITE3 HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-GRANITE3 PLC

AUBURN WAREHOUSE BORROWER
2 LIMITED

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-GRANITE2 HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2016-GRANITE2 PLC

PCL FUNDING LIMITED

ASSET ADVANTAGE FUNDING 1
LIMITED

PCL ITN ISSUER | LIMITED

PCL ASSET TRUSTEE LIMITED
TEGEA HOLDINGS LIMITED

TEGEA PLC

N/A* - no information available

06014747

06015987

04805745

07186577

10637481
10539679

10539669

10462258

10462097

10439315

10439347

10438317

10439238

10439268

10404606
10290362

10272312
10272367
10272110
10272210

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 5/5

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

24/02/2017
23/12/2016

23/12/2016

04/11/2016

03/11/2016

20/10/2016

20/10/2016

20/10/2016

20/10/2016

20/10/2016

30/09/2016
21/07/2016

11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016

910892760

20/04/2017
20/04/2017

20/04/2017

12/04/2017

12/04/2017

12/04/2017

12/04/2017

07/04/2017

12/04/2017

12/04/2017

07/04/2017

11/04/2017
11/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



