

Mark Howard Filer

910892760

Director Information

Title Name Postcode Date of birth Total current directorships	Mr Mark Howard File EC2N 4AG June 1967 93	r	Honours Number Address Nationality	91089276 8th Floor London United Kir British	100 Bishops	sgate
List of Current Dire	ctorships					
Company Name		Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ZORIN AVENUE HO	LDCO 6 LIMITED	14888642	•	23/05/2023		Director
ZORIN AVENUE LEI	NDCO 6 LIMITED	14889481	Incorporated Active - Newly Incorporated	23/05/2023		Director
DATIL FUNDING LIN	AITED	14128888	Active - Accounts Filed	24/05/2022		Director
SCOTCH BONNET	FUNDING LIMITED	14128131	In Liquidation	24/05/2022		Director
ZORIN AVENUE LEI	NDCO 4 LIMITED	14039534	Active - Accounts Filed	11/04/2022		Director
MORTIMER BTL 202	22-1 PLC	13848774	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2022		Director
MORTIMER BTL 202	22-1 PARENT	13846701	Active - Accounts Filed	13/01/2022		Director
LIMITED						
HIDALGO FUNDING		13797959	In Liquidation	13/12/2021		Director
ZORIN AVENUE HO		13650216	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2021		Director
ZORIN AVENUE LEI		13641354	Active - Accounts Filed	24/09/2021		Director
ELVET MORTGAGE		13544591	Active - Accounts Filed	03/08/2021		Director
ELVET MORTGAGE HOLDCO LIMITED	:S 2021-1	13540705	Active - Accounts Filed	30/07/2021		Director
ZORIN AVENUE HO	LDCO LIMITED	13478553	Active - Accounts Filed	25/06/2021		Director
ZF BIDCO LIMITED		13478522	Active - Accounts Filed	25/06/2021		Director
ZEUS TOPCO LIMIT		13474755	Active - Accounts Filed	24/06/2021		Director
ZORIN AVENUE LEI		13437357	Active - Accounts Filed	03/06/2021		Director
MORTIMER BTL 202		13340043	Active - Accounts Filed	16/04/2021		Director
MORTIMER BTL 202 LIMITED	21-1 PARENT	13333416	Active - Accounts Filed	14/04/2021		Director
EARTHAVE BRIDGI	NG LIMITED	13181834	Active - Accounts Filed	05/02/2021		Director
HABANERO FUNDII	NG LIMITED	13156733	Active - Accounts Filed	25/01/2021		Director
OPTIMUM CREDIT	LIMITED	12546434	Non-Trading	03/04/2020		Director
ELVET MORTGAGE	S 2020-1 PLC	12541031	Active - Accounts Filed	31/03/2020		Director
ELVET MORTGAGE HOLDCO LIMITED	S 2020-1	12533607	Active - Accounts Filed	25/03/2020		Director

• Company Search MadeSimple[•]

Mark Howard Filer

910892760

	4040000		0.4/00/0000	Discontract
	12498822	Active - Accounts Filed	04/03/2020	Director
	12407213	Active - Accounts Filed	16/01/2020	Director
MORTIMER BTL 2020-1 PARENT	12361830	Active - Accounts Filed	12/12/2019	Director
	40004005		40/40/0040	Discolar
MORTIMER BTL 2020-1 PLC	12361835	In Liquidation	12/12/2019	Director
MONEYBARN FINANCING LIMITED	12323134	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2019	Director
SHAREHOLDER TRUSTEE LIMITED	05870105	Active - Accounts Filed	26/09/2019	Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2019-1 PLC	12166381	Active - Accounts Filed	20/08/2019	Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2019-1	12166331	Active - Accounts Filed	20/08/2019	Director
HOLDCO LIMITED				
BTL NO.2 LTD	11935556	Active - Accounts Filed	09/04/2019	Director
JALAPENO FUNDING LIMITED	11933688	Active - Accounts Filed	09/04/2019	Director
MORTIMER BTL 2019-1 PARENT	11924374	Active - Accounts Filed	03/04/2019	Director
LIMITED				
MORTIMER BTL 2019-1 PLC	11924217	In Liquidation	03/04/2019	Director
STUDIO FINANCING LIMITED	11644219	Active - Accounts Filed	26/10/2018	Director
TITAN NO. 1 LTD	11606921	Active - Accounts Filed	05/10/2018	Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2018-1	11478978	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2018	Director
HOLDCO LIMITED				
GOSFORTH MORTGAGES TRUSTEE	11444216	In Liquidation	02/07/2018	Director
2018-1 LIMITED				
GOSFORTH FUNDING 2018-1 PLC	11444253	In Liquidation	02/07/2018	Director
GOSFORTH HOLDINGS 2018-1	11444180	In Liquidation	02/07/2018	Director
LIMITED				
TSO HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	11400034	Active - Accounts Filed	06/06/2018	Director
CTRL SECTION 1 FINANCE PLC	04868980	Active - Accounts Filed	16/05/2018	Director
PLANETREE LIMITED	11270606	Active - Accounts Filed	22/03/2018	Director
OAKWOOD GLOBAL ASSETS	05456331	Active - Accounts Filed	28/09/2017	Director
LIMITED				
ALBA 2006-2 PLC	05818994	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2017	Director
ALBA 2007-1 PLC	05965813	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2017	Director
ALBA 2005-1 PLC	05532547	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2017	Director
BTL NO.1 LTD	10923437	Active - Accounts Filed	18/08/2017	Director
LNH REALISATIONS ENGLAND	07819592	Non-Trading	17/07/2017	Director
LIMITED				
LNH REALISATIONS WALES LIMITED	07819511	Non-Trading	17/07/2017	Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 4 LIMITED	07228697	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 1 LIMITED	07228626	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
LNH REALISATIONS IRELAND	07819489	Non-Trading	17/07/2017	Director
LIMITED		5		
LNH REALISATIONS CALEDONIA	07819754	Non-Trading	17/07/2017	Director
LIMITED				



Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Mark Howard Filer

910892760

BRUCHMEN NO. 6 LIMITED	07228740	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 5 LIMITED	07228696	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 3 LIMITED	07228658	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
BRUCHMEN NO. 2 LIMITED	07228662	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2017	Director
LDC (CARE HOMES) BIDCO LIMITED	09703010	Active - Accounts Filed	12/07/2017	Director
LDC (CARE HOMES) FINCO LIMITED	09702968	Active - Accounts Filed	12/07/2017	Director
A2D FUNDING II PLC	09136166	Active - Accounts Filed	22/05/2017	Director
TCHG CAPITAL PLC	08971695	Active - Accounts Filed	22/05/2017	Director
GREAT HALL ACQUISITION LIMITED	05950223	Non-Trading	11/05/2017	Director
GREAT HALL MORTGAGES NO.1 PLC	05950229	Active - Accounts Filed	11/05/2017	Director
AVENELL HOLDINGS LIMITED	03817309	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2017	Director
LONDON WALL MORTGAGE CAPITAL	10001304	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2017	Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED				
HOBART HOLDINGS LIMITED	03958420	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2017	Director
GREENE KING FINANCE PARENT	05320993	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2017	Director
LIMITED				
LONDON WALL MORTGAGE CAPITAL	10001337	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2017	Director
PLC				

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SCROLL LENDING 1 LIMITED	13947274	Company is dissolved	01/03/2022		Director
SLATTERS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	13650064	Company is dissolved	29/09/2021		Director
BERESFORD AK LIMITED	13596422	Active - Accounts Filed	01/09/2021	14/04/2022	Director
CONSYC LIMITED	13419686	Company is dissolved	25/05/2021		Director
ATLAS HOLDCO LIMITED	12427439	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2020	17/03/2020	Director
ATLAS TOPCO LIMITED	12427320	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2020	17/03/2020	Director
ATLAS BIDCO LIMITED	12427496	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2020	17/03/2020	Director
FERNANDO SSN PLC	12318024	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2019	19/08/2020	Director
FERNANDO PROPCO HOLDINGS	12318016	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2019	19/08/2020	Director
LIMITED					
FERNANDO JSN PLC	12318000	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2019	19/08/2020	Director
FERNANDO HOLDCO LIMITED	12317980	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2019	19/08/2020	Director
URBAN RESERVE (ASSETCO)	11323479	Active - Accounts Filed	29/03/2019	31/07/2020	Director
LIMITED					
WHITEHALL DEBENTURE COMPANY	11852239	Company is dissolved	28/02/2019	28/10/2019	Director
LIMITED					
BOMAD INVESTMENTS I LIMITED	11831017	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2019	22/06/2023	Director
SG ROOFTOPS 1 LIMITED	11766421	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2019	31/07/2020	Director
PREBENDS WAREHOUSE 2019-1	11735113	Company is dissolved	19/12/2018		Director
LIMITED					
LENDINVEST TITAN LTD	11606526	Company is dissolved	05/10/2018		Director

• Company Search MadeSimple[•]

Mark Howard Filer

910892760

GVO BIOMASS LIMITED	09098445	Active - Accounts Filed	06/00/2018	31/07/2020	Director
ALDERMASTON POWER LIMITED	11551222	Active - Accounts Filed		30/11/2018	Director
SURREY STREET FINANCE LIMITED	11531189	Company is dissolved	22/08/2018	50/11/2010	Director
SURREY STREET FINANCE	11529713	Company is dissolved	21/08/2018		Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED	11020710	Company is dissolved	21/00/2010		Director
AMPIL 2 ASSET LIMITED	10388500	Active - Accounts Filed	21/08/2018	31/07/2020	Director
SALT END POWER LIMITED	10700002	Non-Trading		21/12/2018	Director
ELVET MORTGAGES 2018-1 PLC	11479178	Company is dissolved	23/07/2018		Director
SICAMORE NO. 1 LIMITED	11448659	Company is dissolved	04/07/2018		Director
SICAMORE HOLDINGS LIMITED	11448494	Company is dissolved	04/07/2018		Director
KZ1234 LIMITED	11434480	Company is dissolved	26/06/2018		Director
GZ1234 LIMITED	11434467	Company is dissolved	26/06/2018		Director
HZ1234 LIMITED	11434459	Company is dissolved	26/06/2018		Director
TOLKIEN FUNDING SUKUK NO. 1	11084430	Company is dissolved	27/11/2017		Director
PLC					
TOLKIEN HOLDING SUKUK NO. 1	11084397	Company is dissolved	27/11/2017		Director
LIMITED					
SCHOLZ HOLDING GMBH	FC033092	Active - Newly	01/10/2017	30/11/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
ALBA 2006-1 LIMITED	05746554	Company is dissolved	07/09/2017		Director
MOORGATE FUNDING 2014-1	08929208	Company is dissolved	07/09/2017		Director
LIMITED					
TELLUMO FINANCE LIMITED	10951909	Company is dissolved	07/09/2017		Director
MONEYBARN FINANCING LIMITED	10889591	Company is dissolved	28/07/2017		Director
A2D FUNDING PLC	08641714	Company is dissolved	22/05/2017		Director
AGGREGATED MICRO POWER	08865609	Company is dissolved	22/05/2017	31/07/2020	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
AGGREGATED MICRO POWER	10360953	Active - Accounts Filed	22/05/2017	31/07/2020	Director
INFRASTRUCTURE 2 PLC					
HOBART PROPERTY LIMITED	03978071	Active - Accounts Filed		10/07/2023	Director
SIX WHOLE MILES LIMITED	03588423	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
STANHOPE 2014 LIMITED	08962965	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
	06228271	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
		A			
BILLITON SVC LIMITED	04074194	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
AVENELL PROPERTY LIMITED	03817411	Active - Accounts Filed		17/03/2023	Director
CHESTER ASSET OPTION NO. 3	05506639	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
	00400704		40/05/0047		Discotor
	09120781	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017		Director
ED UK 2 LIMITED	08341817	Company is dissolved	10/05/2017	15/00/2024	Director
	06040545	Non-Trading		15/09/2021	Director
L.D.C. (SPV NO.1) LIMITED	04455489	Company is dissolved	02/05/2017		Director

• Company Search MadeSimple[•]

Mark Howard Filer

910892760

LDC NOMINEE DIRECTOR NO. 1 LIMITED	06014747	Company is dissolved	02/05/2017		Director
LDC NOMINEE DIRECTOR NO. 2 LIMITED	06015987	Company is dissolved	02/05/2017		Director
CD CORPORATE DIRECTOR NO. 2 LIMITED	04805745	Company is dissolved	02/05/2017		Director
L.D.C. CORPORATE DIRECTOR NO. 5 LIMITED	07186577	Company is dissolved	02/05/2017		Director
PCL FUNDING II PLC	10637481	Company is dissolved	24/02/2017	20/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2017 - AUBURN 11 PLC	10539679	Company is dissolved	23/12/2016	20/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2017 - AUBURN 11 HOLDINGS LIMITED	10539669	Company is dissolved	23/12/2016	20/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-VANTAGE1 PLC	10462258	Company is dissolved	04/11/2016	12/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-VANTAGE1 HOLDINGS LIMITED	10462097	Company is dissolved	03/11/2016	12/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-GRANITE3 HOLDINGS LIMITED	10439315	Company is dissolved	20/10/2016	12/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-GRANITE3 PLC	10439347	Company is dissolved	20/10/2016	12/04/2017	Director
AUBURN WAREHOUSE BORROWER 2 LIMITED	10438317	Company is dissolved	20/10/2016	07/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-GRANITE2 HOLDINGS LIMITED	10439238	Company is dissolved	20/10/2016	12/04/2017	Director
TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING 2016-GRANITE2 PLC	10439268	Company is dissolved	20/10/2016	12/04/2017	Director
PCL FUNDING LIMITED	10404606	Company is dissolved	30/09/2016		Director
ASSET ADVANTAGE FUNDING 1 LIMITED	10290362	Company is dissolved	21/07/2016	07/04/2017	Director
PCL ITN ISSUER I LIMITED	10272312	Active - Accounts Filed	11/07/2016	11/04/2017	Director
PCL ASSET TRUSTEE LIMITED	10272367	Active - Accounts Filed	11/07/2016	11/04/2017	Director
TEGEA HOLDINGS LIMITED	10272110	Company is dissolved	11/07/2016	12/04/2017	Director
TEGEA PLC	10272210	Company is dissolved	11/07/2016	12/04/2017	Director